
Tow Truck Service

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Administrative Fee

After Hours Fee

Credit Card Fee

Tow Truck Service

Drop Fee

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

Administrative Fee

After Hours Fee

Credit Card Fee

(Outside)

(Inside)

(Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Outside)

(Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Inside)

(Outside)

(Inside)

(Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Outside)

(Placarded Hazardous
Materials - Inside)

Maximum Fee For:
(GVWR)

Maximum Fee For:
(GVWR)

Light Duty
(10,000 lbs. or less)

Medium Duty
(10,001 lbs. - 26,000 lbs.)

Heavy Duty
(26,001 lbs. or more)

Light Duty
(10,000 lbs. or less)

Medium Duty
(10,001 lbs. - 26,000 lbs.)

Heavy Duty
(26,001 lbs. or more)

$211/hr

$42/day

$47/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

$352/hr

$63/day

$90/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

$435/hr

$63/day

$90/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

3% of transaction total

$211 max

$105.50

$42/day

$47/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

$352 max

$176

$63/day

$90/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

$435 max

$217.50

$63/day

$90/day

$121/day

$173/day

$44

$75 Maximum

3% of transaction total

2026 Non-Consent Towing Fee Schedule
Maximum Rate/Fee for

Non-Consent Police Generated Removal/Impound

Maximum Rate/Fee for
Non-Consent Non-Police Generated Removal/Impound

(Private Property Impound)

All fuel surcharge fees (if applicable) are governed by R909-19-16


