

2026 Non-Consent Towing Fee Schedule

Maximum Rate/Fee for Non-Consent Police Generated Removal/Impound			
Maximum Fee For: (GVWR)	Light Duty (10,000 lbs. or less)	Medium Duty (10,001 lbs. - 26,000 lbs.)	Heavy Duty (26,001 lbs. or more)
Tow Truck Service	\$211/hr	\$352/hr	\$435/hr
Storage (Outside)	\$42/day	\$63/day	\$63/day
Storage (Inside)	\$47/day	\$90/day	\$90/day
Storage (Placarded Hazardous Materials - Outside)	\$121/day	\$121/day	\$121/day
Storage (Placarded Hazardous Materials - Inside)	\$173/day	\$173/day	\$173/day
Administrative Fee	\$44	\$44	\$44
After Hours Fee	\$75 Maximum	\$75 Maximum	\$75 Maximum
Credit Card Fee	3% of transaction total		
Maximum Rate/Fee for Non-Consent Non-Police Generated Removal/Impound (Private Property Impound)			
Maximum Fee For: (GVWR)	Light Duty (10,000 lbs. or less)	Medium Duty (10,001 lbs. - 26,000 lbs.)	Heavy Duty (26,001 lbs. or more)
Tow Truck Service	\$211 max	\$352 max	\$435 max
Drop Fee	\$105.50	\$176	\$217.50
Storage (Outside)	\$42/day	\$63/day	\$63/day
Storage (Inside)	\$47/day	\$90/day	\$90/day
Storage (Placarded Hazardous Materials - Outside)	\$121/day	\$121/day	\$121/day
Storage (Placarded Hazardous Materials - Inside)	\$173/day	\$173/day	\$173/day
Administrative Fee	\$44	\$44	\$44
After Hours Fee	\$75 Maximum	\$75 Maximum	\$75 Maximum
Credit Card Fee	3% of transaction total		

All fuel surcharge fees (if applicable) are governed by R909-19-16